Light Curtain Protective Column
• �Automatically bounces back after physical
shock or vibration.
• �Robust baseplate allows radial and
vertical alignment.
• Solid aluminum profile
Contrinex Safety Light Curtains Accessories
YXW-0003-000YXW-0001-000
YXL-0001-000
Safety Light Curtains Accessories Overview
Part Number Price Description Use With
Mirror Columns
YXC-1060-M11 $640.00 Safety light curtain mirror column. 1060mm housing height, 974mm mirror length, aluminum profile with
steel floor plates. Powder-varnished yellow (RAL1021) finish. Mounting hardware included.
YBB-xxxx-0150-xxx to
YBB-xxxx-0800-xxx units
YXC-1360-M11 $755.00 Safety light curtain mirror column. 1360mm housing height, 1274mm mirror length, aluminum profile with
steel floor plates. Powder-varnished yellow (RAL1021) finish. Mounting hardware included.
YBB-xxxx-0900-xxx to
YBB-xxxx-1000-xxxx units
YCA-xxxx-3400-xxx and
YCA-xxxx-4300-xxx units
YXC-1660-M11 $875.00 Safety light curtain mirror column. 1660mm housing height, 1574mm mirror length, aluminum profile with
steel floor plates. Powder-varnished yellow (RAL1021) finish. Mounting hardware included.
YBB-xxxx-1200-xxx to
YBB-xxxx-1400-xxxx units
YCA-xxxx-4400-xxx units
YXC-1960-M11 $995.00 Safety light curtain mirror column. 1960mm housing height, 1874mm mirror length, aluminum profile with
steel floor plates. Powder-varnished yellow (RAL1021) finish. Mounting hardware included.
YBB-xxxx-1600-xxx to
YBB-xxxx-1700-xxxx units
YXC-1360-M23 $390.00 Safety light curtain mirror column. 1360mm housing height, 2 x 400 beam gap, aluminum profile with
steel floor plates. Powder-varnished yellow (RAL1021) finish. Mounting hardware included. YCA-xxxx-3400-xxx units
YXC-1360-M24 $465.00 Safety light curtain mirror column. 1360mm housing height, 3 x 300 beam gap, aluminum profile with
steel floor plates. Powder-varnished yellow (RAL1021) finish. Mounting hardware included. YCA-xxxx-4300-xxx units
Protective Columns
YXC-1060-F00 $362.00
Safety light curtain protective column. 997mm housing height, aluminum profile with steel floor plates.

Contrinex Safety Light Curtains Accessories
Dimensions mm [in]
Mounting bracket
T-Nuts for side mounting
Protective column
Safety Light Curtains Protective Columns
Dimensions
Part Number Total Height A
mm [in]
Housing Height B
mm [in]
YXC-1060-F00 1060 [41.73] 997 [39.25]
YXC-1360-F00 1360 [53.54] 1297 [51.06]
YXC-1660-F00 1660 [65.35] 1597 [62.87]
YXC-1960-F00 1960 [77.17] 1897 [74.69]
Note: Full and open top caps are provided to accommodate taller units.
Safety Light Curtains Mirror Columns Dimensions
Part Number Total Height A
mm [in]